Time Payments
SR 1986 Rosy Dun PAM --- Pat Henry
pat henry
110 fairview ave
milford,n.j. 08848

$2260 + s/h/i

$2360 owed to Daddy for Black PAM and PAF + $100 for IP and $250 for Hartland + $160 for necklace from MN
03/26/10 - $100 sent, balance owed is $2260

05/07/10 - $100 sent, balance owed is $2160

05/21/10 - $200 cash in Colorado, balance owed is $1960

06/04/10 - $30 in ebay fees, balance owed $1930

06/??/10 - $100 money order, balance owed $1830

08/22/10 - $100 cash in MN, balance owed $1730

10/26/10 - $150 sent, balance owed is $1580

Feb 2011- $150 sent, balance owed is $1430

04/23/11- $750 sent, balance owed $680
